
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 2nd August, 1911,
EXPORTED FTCOM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which
Exported.

Russia
Germany
Netherlands
France
Turkey ...
Arabia, Muscat...
Ecuador...
Brazil
British South Africa
British India
Straits Settlements
Australia
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Exportations registered in the J-
week J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

37,251

...

...

...

37,251

Refined, in
bars.

£
40,000
5,000

22,608

100,750

...

...

168,358

Coin.

s

British.

£
•••»

264

200,000

20,000
3,000

!>••

8,500
3,050
..,
...

234,814

•s

Foreign.

£

253
5

...

...

...

.,.

258

Total of
Gold.

£
40,000 .
42,504
22,877

200,000

20,000
3,000

109,250
3,050
...
...

440,681

SILVER.

Bullion.

£
1 -.. .

23,350
525

31,800
2,200

16,520

35,700
250

76,450
...

635
4,059

191,489

Coin.

/

British.

£

25

5,000
...
...

14,000
500

19,525

\

Foreign.

£

7
80

...

...

...

87

Total of
Silver.

£

23,357
630

31,800
2,200

16,520

35,700
5,250

76,450
...

14,635
4,559

211,101

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£

40,000
65,861
23,507
31,800

202,200
16,520
20,000
38,700

5,250
185,700

3,050
14,635
4,559

651,782-

tfl
W

t*
O
*«
O
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Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
3rd August, 1911.

H. V. READE, Principal.. QQ


