## AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 2nd August, 1911. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM. ,

	· Gold.					Silver.				
Countries to which Exported.	Bullion.		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Silver.	
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Russia		40,000 -	•••	 050	40,000			· ···	•••	40,000
fermany	37,251	5,000		253	42,504	23,350		80	23,357	65,861
Vetherlands	•••	22,608	264	5	22,877	525	25	50	630 21 800	23,507
rance				•••		31,800	•••	•••	31,800	31,800
'urkey			200,000	•••	200,000	2,200		•••	2,200	202,200
rabia, Muscat				•••		16,520	•••	•••	16,520	16,520
Leuador		•••	20,000	•••	20,000			•••		20,000
Brazil	•••		3,000	•••	3,000	35,700		•••	35,700	38,700
British South Africa				•••	•••	250	5,000	•••	5,250	5,250
British India	•••	100,750	8,500	• • •	109,250	76,450		•••	76,450	185,700
traits Settlements			3,050	•••	3,050			•••		3,050
Australia			•••	•••		635	14,000	•••	14,635	14,635
Other Countries			•••			4,059	500	•••	4,559	4,559
Fotal Declared Value of the Exportations registered in the week	37,251	168,358	234,814	258	440,681	191,489	19,525	87	211,101	651,782-

۰.

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, 3rd August, 1911.

H, V. READE, Principal.